0606
MPV3
Switching
Valve
Switching
Valve
MPV3
Fit the automobile windshield・rear glass

Adjustment
N Adjustable type
How to Order
In case of manifold
① Body Type
S Single unit
M Manifold unit
④ Pressure Sensor
Symbol Sensor type Pressure
range［kPa］ Display Switch output Analog
output
Input
specifications
AB MVS-030AB -101～0 LED NPN 1output N/A N/A
VG MPS-V23G -101～0 Digital NPN 2 outputs DC1～5Ｖ N/A
RG MPS-R23G -101～500 Digital NPN 2 outputs DC1～5Ｖ N/A
201 MVS-201Note1 -101～500 Digital NPN 1output DC1～5Ｖ Sink
Z Without
Note1)Energy-saving pressure sensor (solenoid valve control function mode).
※ Please consult with us for PNP output type.
⑤ Valve Voltage( V) ⑥ Valve Function
Symbol  Voltage
12 DC12 ★
24 DC24
100 AC100
200 AC200 Note1 ★
Note1）AC200V is AC100V
connected with a converter.
A Normally opened
B Normally closed
⑦ Valve connection
L Lead wire with
connector
⑧ Manifold  base
Symbol No. of
stations
1 1station ★
2 2 stations
3 3 stations
4 4 stations
Symbol No. of
stations
5 5 stations
6 6 stations ★
7 7 stations ★
8 8 stations ★
⑩ No. of Unit ⑪ Position of Unit⑨ No. of Block Plates
Symbol No. of unit
1 1unit ★
2 2 units
3 3 units
4 4 units
Nil Figure of ⑧ and ⑩ are same
R Placed to the right
L Placed to the left
※P�lease turn the vacuum port towards
your side, the unit you faced cloud be
either left or right upon chosen.
★are made to order
Symbol No. of block
plates
0 N/A
1 1 piece
2 2 pieces
3 3 pieces
Symbol No. of unit
5 5 units
6 6 units ★
7 7 units ★
8 8 units ★
Symbol No. of block
plates
4 4 pieces